

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2554 OF 2005

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DARBARA SINGH

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C) Nos.16855/2005, 16931/2005, 17018/2005 & 18746/2005

(With application for permission to place addl. documents on record and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Jayshree Anand,Adv.

Mr. Karunakar Mahalik,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumer Verma,Adv.

Mr. Narender Gajua,Adv.

Mr. A.A. Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2554/2005

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

SLP(C) NOS.16855/2005, 16931/2005, 17018/2005 & 18746/2005

To be placed after the disposal of Civil Appeal

No.2554 of 2005.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master